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ST. JOSEPH’S COLLEGE OF COMMERCE (AUTONOMOUS) 
163, Brigade Road, Bangalore – 560 025 

POST GRADUATION DEPARTMENT 
 M.Com / MIB / PGD 

Calendar of Events for 2016-17 

June 2016 – October 2016 

 

 

 

 

Date / From Day / To Month / Events 

JUNE – 2016 

06-06-2016 Monday 

College Commences and Orientation for I and III semester 

M.Com  . 

Class Representative Election for II year PG. 

10-06-2016 Friday Class Representative Election of Ist year M.Com students 

16-06-2016 Thursday Retreat/Seminar for PG students 

18-06-2016 Saturday 

Leadership Camp (18
th

 – 19
th

 June) for Student Council 

Representatives 

Staff Enrichment for Teaching Faculty. 

25-06-2016 Saturday PGD courses commences and orientation 

JULY – 2016 

04-07-2016 Monday 
Research training programme for II year M.Com students (4

th
 

– 10
th

 July). 

06-07-2016 Wednesday Kutub-E- Ramzan (Holiday) 

08-07-2016 Friday Submissions of Summer Internship Report to the Guides 

11-07-2016 Monday Inter Religious Day 

13-07-2016 Wednesday Sports Induction Ceremony at 2 pm. 

15-07-2016 Friday Last day for PG internship marks to the COE 

20-07-2016 Wednesday General Staff Meeting 

27-07-2016 – 

29-07-2916 

Wednesday 

– Friday 
Mid Term Exam  

28-06-2016 Thursday Nature Protection Day 

31.07.2016 Sunday 
Feast of St. Ignatius of Loyola, Founder of Jesuits – 

Holiday 
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AUGUST – 2016 

 

05-08-2016 Friday 
Pre Placement workshop 

06-0802016 Saturday 

09-06-2016 Tuesday Department Meeting PG 

10-06-2016 Wednesday General Staff Meeting 

15.08.2016 Monday Independence Day - Holiday) 

16-08-2016 Tuesday Staff Evaluation 

20-08-2016 Saturday Renewable Energy Day 

26-08-2016 Friday National Seminar 

 

SEPTEMBER – 2016 

 

03-09-2016 Saturday Teachers Day Celebration 

05-09-2016 Monday 
Teachers’ Day  

Ganesh Chaturthi - Holiday 

08-09-2016 Thursday Birthday of Mother Mary – Holiday 

12-09-2016 Monday Bakrid (Holiday) 

13-09-2016 Tuesday Last day to submit CIA Marks 

14-09-2016 Wednesday General Staff Meeting 

15-09-2016 Thursday BOS Meeting 

16-09-2016 Friday Ozone Day 

23-06-2016 Friday Last day for Regular classes for PG 

24-06-2016 Saturday 
Study holiday for PG 

Finalization of attendance shortage list 

28-06-2016 Wednesday Green Consumer Day 

30-09-2016 Friday Mahalaya Amavasya - Holiday 

 

OCTOBER – 2016 

 

01-06-2016 Saturday End Semester Examination Begins 

02-10-2016 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday 

03-06-2016 Monday World Habitat Day 

08-06-2016 Saturday Governing Council Meeting 

10-10-2016 Monday Maha Navami Ayudha Pooja  - Holiday 

11-10-2016 Tuesday Vijaya Dashami - Holiday 

12-10-2016 Wednesday Last day of Muharram - Holiday 

15-10-2016 Saturday Valmiki Jayanthi - Holiday 

20-10-2016 Thursday Last Working Day of the Semester 

29-10-2016 Saturday Naraka Chaturdashi - Holiday 

31-10-2016 Monday Deepavali - Holiday 

   


